Deutschland-Cup 2016 - Starterliste
Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

01.10.2016

Perkussionsgewehr

SG Ludwigshafen
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38 Starter

Stand Regel

Durchgang: 01.10.2016, 09:00 Uhr

1 7.10.10
2 7.10.10
3 7.10.10
4 7.10.10
5 7.10.10
6 7.10.10
7 7.10.10
8 7.10.10
9 7.10.10
10 7.10.10
11 7.10.10
12 7.10.10
13 7.10.10
14 7.10.10
15 7.10.10
16 7.10.10
17 7.10.10
18 7.10.10
19 7.10.10

Durchgang: 01.10.2016, 10:30 Uhr

1 7.10.10
2 7.10.10
3 7.10.10
4 7.10.10
5 7.10.10
6 7.10.10
7 7.10.10
8 7.10.10
9 7.10.10
10 7.10.10
11 7.10.10
12 7.10.10
13 7.10.10
14 7.10.10
15 7.10.10
16 7.10.10
17 7.10.10
18 7.10.10
19 7.10.10

StartNr

70001
70003
70037
70039
70042
70075
70077
70081
70098
70242
70099
70336
70125
70128
70130
70155
70152
70157
70182

70186
70184
70212
70124
70215
70216
70228
70238
70264
70266
70269
70290
70293
70298
70301
70304
70007
70046
70327

Mannsch.

1 (7071)
1 (7071)
1 (7001)
1 (7001)
1 (7001)
1 (7089)
1 (7089)
1 (7089)
1 (7081)
1 (7031)
1 (7081)
1 (7061)
1 (7061)
1 (7011)
1 (7011)
1 (7011)
1 (7097)

1 (7097)
1 (7097)
1 (7041)
1 (7061)
1(7041)
1(7041)
1 (7031)
1 (7021)
1 (7021)
1(7021)
1 (7051)
1 (7051)
1 (7051)

1(7031)
1 (7071)

Name

Diel, Roland

Wagner, Hans-Jirgen
Zachow, Jochen
Klingmann, Axel
Gretz, Ute

Lutzki, Gerd

Renner, Gerd

Rose, Holger
Schmiederer, Santina
Schmolke, Sigrid
Donauer, Thomas
Heber, Tania
Krahforst, Bernd
Braun, Eugen

Buhr, Larissa
Glossner, Erwin
Kéapernick, Peter
Virsik, Wolfgang
Bailer, Achim

Sturm, Michael
Seidel, Max

Nolte, Ralph

Bahl, Hans Peter
Gerd, Claudia
Boysen, Walter
Will, Karin

Heins, Karl Ludwig
Schosser, Alexander
Massing, Walter
Dippel, Peter
Bortzler, Frank
Meier, Uwe

Uhrig, Tobias
Bretscher, Timo
Nicklaus, Patrick
Schéfer, Jurgen
Matschke, Rudolf
Stein, Michael

Verein

Schitzenverband Saar
Schiitzenverband Saar

Badischer Sportschutzenverband
Badischer Sportschiitzenverband
Badischer Sportschiitzenverband
Westfélischer Schitzenbund
Westfalischer Schutzenbund
Westfélischer Schitzenbund
Sidbadischer Sportschitzenverband
Niedersachsischer Sportschitzenverband
Sidbadischer Sportschiitzenverband
Sidbadischer Sportschitzenverband
Rheinischer Schitzenbund
Rheinischer Schiutzenbund
Rheinischer Schiitzenbund
Bayerischer Sportschiitzenbund
Bayerischer Sportschiitzenbund
Bayerischer Sportschitzenbund
Wirttembergischer Schutzenverband

Wirttembergischer Schitzenverband
Wirttembergischer Schitzenverband
Norddeutscher Schitzenbund
Rheinischer Schiitzenbund
Norddeutscher Schiitzenbund
Norddeutscher Schitzenbund
Norddeutscher Schiitzenbund
Niedersachsischer Sportschitzenverband
Hessischer Schitzenverband

Hessischer Schitzenverband

Hessischer Schutzenverband

Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund
Pfélzischer Sportschiitzenbund
Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund
Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund
Pfélzischer Sportschiitzenbund

Badischer Sportschitzenverband
Niedersachsischer Sportschiitzenverband
Schiitzenverband Saar
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Lizenz: Landesverband

Stand: 14:35



